



NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY: TIRUCHIRAPPALLI – 620 015

INSTITUTE FEES for the students / scholars who are taking admissions during 2020-21 (Freshers)
(Tuition Fee and Other Miscellaneous Fees for the Odd Semester 2020-21)

A) SEMESTER FEES

Sl.No.	Course name	TUITION FEE *	Hostel Rent, EB, Water, Service and Festival Charges	Visiting Faculty fee
1.	B.Tech./ B.Arch.	62500	12400	--
2.	M.Tech. / M.Arch.	35000	12400	--
3.	MBA	35000	12400	15000
4.	MCA	35000	12400	--
5.	M.Sc.	7500	12400	--
6.	M.S. and Ph.D.	7500	12400	--

* The SC/ST students shall get complete Tuition fee waiver.

B) ANNUAL FEES

Items of Fees	B.Tech./B.Arch./M.Tech./ M.Arch./MCA/MBA/M.Sc.	M.S. and Ph.D.
Computer Fee (Virtual classrooms/online class...)	2000	2000
Internet Fee	600	600
Library fee (e- resources)	3000	3000
Examination fee	2000	--
Registration-Enrolment fee	400	400
Association and Cultural fee	2400	2400
Students Aid Fee	400	400
Sports Facilitation fee	800	400
Medical and insurance fee	500	500
TOTAL	12100	10100

C) One time Fees

Items of Fee	B.Arch./ B.Tech.	M.Arch./M.Tech. MBA / MCA/ M.Sc.	M.S.	Ph.D.
1. Admission fee	2000	2000	2000	2000
2. Campus Development fee	10000	10000	10000	10000
3. Medical Exam fee	250	250	250	250
4. Seminar / Thesis fee	-	5000	5000	10000
5. Institute Deposit (Refundable)	5000	5000	5000	5000
6. Library Deposit (Refundable)	2000	2000	2000	2000
7. Alumni fee	1000	1000	1000	1000
8. Convocation fee	3000	3000	3000	3000
9. Alumni Global Interaction fee	1000	1000	1000	1000
Total	24250	29250	29250	34250

D) DASA STUDENT FEES

	Institute Fees
Non SAARC Countries	Tuition fees of US \$ 4000 per Semester plus Annual fees of Rs.12100 per year
SAARC Countries	Tuition fees of US \$ 2000 per Semester plus Annual fees of Rs.12100 per year
DASA (CIWG)	Tuition fees of Rs.62,500 per semester plus Annual fees of Rs.12100 per year

(Approved by the Director)

Sd/..
REGISTRAR



NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY: TIRUCHIRAPPALLI – 620 015

INSTITUTE FEES for the students / scholars who were admitted during 2019-2020

(Tuition Fee and Other Miscellaneous Fees for the Odd Semester 2020-21)

B.Arch./B.Tech./M.Arch./M.Tech./MBA/MCA/M.Sc./M.S./Ph.D.

Sl.No.	Items of Fees	B.Arch.	B.Tech.	M.Arch.	M.Tech.	MBA	MCA	M.Sc.	M.S.	Ph.D.
		2019-20	2019-20	2019-20	2019-20	2019-20	2019-20	2019-20	2019-20	2019-20
1.	Tuition fee *	62500	62500	35000	35000	35000	35000	7500	7500	7500
2.	Computer Fee (Virtual Classrooms/online class...)	1000	1000	1000	1000	1000	1000	1000	1000	1000
3.	Internet Fee	300	300	300	300	300	300	300	300	300
4.	Library fee (e-resources)	1500	1500	1500	1500	1500	1500	1500	1500	1500
5.	Examination fee	1000	1000	1000	1000	1000	1000	1000	-	-
6.	Registration-Enrolment fee	200	200	200	200	200	200	200	200	200
7.	Association and Cultural fee	1200	1200	1200	1200	1200	1200	1200	1200	1200
8.	Students Aid Fee	200	200	200	200	200	200	200	200	200
9.	Sports Center	400	400	400	400	400	400	400	400	400
10.	Medical and insurance fee	250	250	250	250	250	250	250	250	250
11.	Visiting Faculty fee	--	--	--	--	15000	--	--	--	--
12.	Hostel Rent, EB, Water & Service Charges	11000	11000	11000	11000	11000	11000	11000	11000	11000
13.	Festival Charges	1400	1400	1400	1400	1400	1400	1400	1400	1400
	TOTAL	80950	80950	53450	53450	68450	53450	25950	24950	24950

1. * The SC/ST students shall get complete Tuition fees waiver.

2. * The B.Arch./B.Tech. PWD students shall get complete Tuition fees waiver.

3. The B.Arch./B.Tech. students, whose family income is less than Rs.1.00 lakh per annum shall get full remission of Tuition fees

4. Sl.No.12 & 13 should be paid by Hostellers only.

5. The B.Arch./B.Tech. Students, whose family income is more than Rs.1.00 lakh to Rs.5.00 lakh per annum shall get remission of 2/3rd of the Tuition fees.

DASA STUDENTS

	Institute Fees (2020-21)
Non SAARC Countries	Tuition fees of US \$ 4000, additional fees of Rs.6050 and Hostel fees of Rs.12400 per Semester
SAARC Countries	Tuition fees of US \$ 2000, additional fees of Rs.6050 and Hostel fees of Rs.12400 per Semester
DASA (CIWG)	Tuition fees of Rs.62,500, additional fees of Rs.6050 and Hostel fees of Rs.12400 per Semester

(Approved by the Director)

Sd/..
REGISTRAR



NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY: TIRUCHIRAPPALLI – 620 015

INSTITUTE FEES for the students / scholars who were admitted during 2018-2019

(Tuition Fee and Other Miscellaneous Fees for the Odd Semester 2020-21)

B.Arch./B.Tech./MCA/M.S./Ph.D.

Sl.No.	Items of Fees	B.Arch.	B.Tech.	MCA	M.S.	Ph.D.
		2018-19	2018-19	2018-19	2018-19	2018-19
1.	Tuition fee *	62500	62500	35000	7500	7500
2.	Computer Fee (Virtual classrooms/online class...)	1000	1000	1000	1000	1000
3.	Internet Fee	300	300	300	300	300
4.	Library fee (e-resources)	1500	1500	1500	1500	1500
5.	Examination fee	1000	1000	1000	-	-
6.	Registration-Enrolment fee	200	200	200	200	200
7.	Association and Cultural fee	1200	1200	1200	1200	1200
8.	Students Aid Fee	200	200	200	200	200
9.	Sports Center	400	400	400	400	400
10.	Medical and insurance fee	250	250	250	250	250
11.	Convocation fee	--	--	3000	--	--
12.	Hostel Rent, EB, Water & Service Charges	10000	10000	10000	10000	10000
13.	Festival Charges	1400	1400	1400	1400	1400
	TOTAL	79950	79950	55450	23950	23950

1.* The SC/ST students shall get complete Tuition fees waiver. 2. * The B.Arch./B.Tech. PWD students shall get complete Tuition fees waiver.

3. The B.Arch./B.Tech. students, whose family income is less than Rs.1.00 lakh per annum shall get full remission of Tuition fees

4. The B.Arch./B.Tech. Students, whose family income is more than Rs.1.00 lakh to Rs.5.00 lakh per annum shall get remission of 2/3rd of the Tuition fees.

5. Sl.No.12 & 13 should be paid by Hostellers only.

DASA STUDENTS

	<i>Institute Fees (2020-21)</i>
Non SAARC Countries	<i>Tuition fees of US \$ 4000, additional fees of Rs.6050 and Hostel fees of Rs.11400 per Semester</i>
SAARC Countries	<i>Tuition fees of US \$ 2000, additional fees of Rs.6050 and Hostel fees of Rs.11400 per Semester</i>
DASA (CIWG)	<i>Tuition fees of Rs.62,500, additional fees of Rs.6050 and Hostel fees of Rs.11400 per Semester</i>

(Approved by the Director)

Sd/..
REGISTRAR



NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY: TIRUCHIRAPPALLI – 620 015

INSTITUTE FEES for the students / scholars who were admitted during 2017-2018

(Tuition Fee and Other Miscellaneous Fees for the Odd Semester 2020-21)

B.Arch./B.Tech./M.S./Ph.D.

Sl.No.	Items of Fees	B.Arch.	B.Tech.	M.S.	Ph.D.
		2017-2018	2017-2018	2017-2018	2017-2018
1.	Tuition fee *	62500	62500	7500	7500
2.	Computer Fee (Virtual classrooms/online class...)	1000	1000	1000	1000
3.	Internet Fee	300	300	300	300
4.	Library fee (e-resources)	1500	1500	1500	1500
5.	Examination fee	1000	1000	-	-
6.	Registration-Enrolment fee	200	200	200	200
7.	Association and Cultural fee	1200	1200	1200	1200
8.	Students Aid Fee	200	200	200	200
9.	Sports Center	400	400	400	400
10.	Medical and insurance fee	250	250	250	250
11.	Convocation fee	--	3000	--	--
12.	Hostel Rent, EB, Water & Service Charges	7000	7000	7000	7000
13.	Festival Charges	1400	1400	1400	1400
	TOTAL	76950	79950	23950	23950

1.* The SC/ST students shall get complete Tuition fees waiver. 2. * The B.Arch./B.Tech. PWD students shall get complete Tuition fees waiver.

3. The B.Arch./B.Tech. students, whose family income is less than Rs.1.00 lakh per annum shall get full remission of Tuition fees

4. The B.Arch./B.Tech. Students, whose family income is more than Rs.1.00 lakh to Rs.5.00 lakh per annum shall get remission of 2/3rd of the Tuition fees.

5. Sl.No.12 & 13 should be paid by Hostellers only.

DASA STUDENTS

	<i>Institute Fees (2020-21)</i>
Non SAARC Countries	<i>Tuition fees of US \$ 4000, additional fees of Rs.9050 and Hostel fees of Rs.11400 per Semester</i>
SAARC Countries	<i>Tuition fees of US \$ 2000, additional fees of Rs.9050 and Hostel fees of Rs.11400 per Semester</i>
DASA (CIWG)	<i>Tuition fees of Rs.62,500, additional fees of Rs.9050 and Hostel fees of Rs.11400 per Semester</i>

(Approved by the Director)

Sd/..
REGISTRAR



NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY: TIRUCHIRAPPALLI – 620 015

INSTITUTE FEES for the students / scholars who were admitted during 2016-2017

(Tuition Fee and Other Miscellaneous Fees for the Odd Semester 2020-21)

B.Arch./M.S./Ph.D.

Sl.No.	Items of Fees	B.Arch.	M.S.	Ph.D.
		2016-2017	2016-2017	2016-2017 & before all batches
1.	Tuition fee *	62500	7500	7500
2.	Computer Fee (Virtual classrooms/online class...)	1000	1000	1000
3.	Internet Fee	300	300	300
4.	Library fee (e-resources)	1500	1500	1500
5.	Examination fee	1000	-	-
6.	Registration-Enrolment fee	200	200	200
7.	Association and Cultural fee	1200	1200	1200
8.	Students Aid Fee	200	200	200
9.	Sports Center	400	400	400
10.	Medical and insurance fee	250	250	250
11.	Convocation fee	3000	--	--
12.	Hostel Rent, EB, Water & Service Charges	7000	7000	7000
13.	Festival Charges	1400	1400	1400
	TOTAL	79950	23950	23950

1.* The SC/ST students shall get complete Tuition fees waiver. 2. * The B.Arch. PWD students shall get complete Tuition fees waiver.

3. The B.Arch./B.Tech. students, whose family income is less than Rs.1.00 lakh per annum shall get full remission of Tuition fees

4. The B.Arch./B.Tech. Students, whose family income is more than Rs.1.00 lakh to Rs.5.00 lakh per annum shall get remission of 2/3rd of the Tuition fees.

5. Sl.No.12 & 13 should be paid by Hostellers only.

DASA STUDENTS

	Institute Fees (2020-21)
Non SAARC Countries	Tuition fees of US \$ 4000, additional fees of Rs.9050 and Hostel fees of Rs.8400 per Semester
SAARC Countries	Tuition fees of US \$ 2000, additional fees of Rs.9050 and Hostel fees of Rs.8400 per Semester
DASA (CIWG)	Tuition fees of Rs.62,500, additional fees of Rs.9050 and Hostel fees of Rs.8400 per Semester

(Approved by the Director)

Sd/..
REGISTRAR